1 3/4" (44.5 mm) Single Turn Wirewound
Precision Potentiometer
Model 202
Vishay Spectrol
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com Document Number: 57052
100 Revision: 20-Jun-07
FEATURES
• Large range of ohmic values: 5 Ω to 65 kΩ

tolerance, special resistance tolerance, extra taps, non-linear functions, etc., please state these on your order and allow additional lead time
for delivery.
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
202 S 1 503 B01
MODEL MOUNTING TYPE NUMBER OF SECTIONS OHMIC VALUE PACKAGING
Servo 503 = 50K Box of 1 piece
Model 202
1 3/4" (44.5 mm) Single Turn Wirewound
Precision Potentiometer
Vishay Spectrol
Document Number: 57052 For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 20-Jun-07 101
DIMENSIONS in inches (millimeters)
SERVO MOUNT: 202S BUSHING MOUNT: 202B
0.831
(21.11)
0.625
(15.88)
± 0.010 ± 0.031
0.073 MIN.
(1.85)
0.093
(2.36)
0.062
(1.57)
Ø 1.750
(44.45)
Ø 1.5620
MTG.
(39.67) ± 0.015
+ 0.0000
- 0.0005
Ø 0.2497
(6.34)
+ 0.0000
- 0.0003MTG. FACEØ 1.562
MAX.
(39.67)
Ø 1.750
(44.45)
± 0.015
0.340 MIN.
(8.64)
 ± 0.010 ± 0.031
0.375
(9.52)
± 0.015
0.062
(1.57)
0.239 MIN.
(6.07)
MTG. FACE
3/8 - 32 UNEF-2A
± 0.015
Ø 0.4062
MGT.
(10.32)
+ 0.0000
- 0.0010
Ø 0.2497
(6.34)
+ 0.0000
- 0.0003
0.705
(17.91)
0.875
(22.22)
Ø 1.750
(44.45)
1 ADD 0.500 ± 0.002 FOR EACH ADDITIONAL SECTION
(12.70)
TOLERANCES: UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
DECIMALS ± 0.005 ANGLES ± 2°